KINGSTON.COM/FLASH
> Trustworthy storage companion for
smartphones and tablets
> Multi-Purpose: One card, multiple
format interfaces
This all-in-one media kit combines a single card with SD adapter and a USB card reader to
give mobile users the versatile storage they need for all SD and USB-compatible devices,
including tablets, smartphones, mobile phones, digital cameras, notebooks, e-readers,

- Windows Vista (ReadyBoost not supported)
- Chrome OS™
- Mac OS X v. 10.6.x+
- Linux v. 2.6.x+
1 Some of the listed capacity on a Flash storage device is used for formatting and other functions and
thus is not available for data storage. As such, the actual available capacity for data storage is less
than what is listed on the products. For more information, go to Kingston’s Flash Memory Guide at
kingston.com/�ashguide.
2 Speed may vary due to host and device con�guration.
3 SDHC memory cards are not compatible with all standard SD-enabled devices; consult device
user guide to ensure compatibility. Kingston’s microSDHC memory cards are compliant with SD
Speci�cation Version 2.00. Consult device user guide to ensure compatibility.
MKD-220.7
Multi-Kit/Mobility Kit
MBLY4G2/8GB – 8GB microSDHC (Class 4)
MBLY4G2/16GB – 16GB microSDHC (Class 4)
MBLY4G2/32GB – 32GB microSDHC (Class 4)
MBLY10G2/16GB – 16GB microSDHC (Class 10)
MBLY10G2/32GB – 32GB microSDHC (Class 10)
MBLY10G2/64GB – 64GB microSDXC (Class 10)
PART NUMBERS